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118,94
113,33
112,85
100,93
100,49
99,87
98,53
98,17
97.25
91,51
91,01
890,74
90,58
89,38
87,78
85,61
8545
amn
80,90
74,99
74,68
73,04
70,38
68,36
67,72
63,80
57,33
55,92
55,87
51,64
23,03

IMP

112,00
106,00
121,00
78,00
59,00
74,00
91,00
60,00
32,00
33,00
55,00
35,00
22,00
-5,00
5,00
18,00
8,00
11,00
-10,00
-30,00
-35,00
-27,00
-18,00
-42,00
-52,00
-58,00
-83,00
-85,00
-92,00
-103,00
-240,00

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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12

109
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16
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114
113
105
103
m
108

2
106
110

15
112
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05.02.2020
Giocatori

TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
POLI DOMENICO POLILEO
CHIEPPA RITA MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
CIOCE FRANCO GISSI CESARE
CIPPONE MILLY MAUROGIOVANNI NICOLA
CASSANO MICHELE TERIO ANGELO
BASILICO" ENZA SINISCALCO OLGA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
SINISCALCO GUIDO RIZITELLIMATTEOQ
BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO" AVIO.
SANARICA LUIGI (GALLO GAETANO
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
GIULIANO SABINO GUERRA MARTA
LAURO MICHELE SFORZA FRANCESCO
CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELL! GIOVANNI
SCIPPA FRANCESCO RUSSI SILVIA
BONAVOGLIA MARIA ANTONMACCHITELLI MARIA MADD
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIER MARGHERITA
MANGINI LISA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  RUSSI CONCETTA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
ALBORETO ROSALBA GRADICELLI SILVANA
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
AUDITORE EGIDIA FERLAN GIANNI
CAPRIATI ISA DI CARNE GIOSUE'
CAVONE TEO CAVONE ANNAMARIA
OGNISSANTI ANTONIO MAR PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
IUSCO GIUSEPPE TRIGGIANI FELICE
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
MCCARTHY ELLEN SALOMONE BRIGIDA4
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19,44
17.51
16,97
16,18
15,78
15,52
15,52
15,05
14,80
14,28
13,72
13,43
11,85
11,14
10,77
10,39
9,61
823
8,86
6,57
6,28
572
5,20
495
448
448
425
3.82
3,03
249
0,56

IMP

42.00
28,00
25,00
21,00
19,00
18,00
18,00
22,00
3,00
13,00
11,00
10,00
5,00

-10,00
-11,00
-13,00
5,00
-22,00
-18,00
-18,00
-19,00
-21,00
-25,00
-28,00
-42,00

103

110

102
106
"
12
104
101
14
13
16

15
105

115
108
113
114

112

111

109

10
107

RISULTATI 1° TURNO

05.02.2020
Giocatori

CASSANO MICHELE TERIO ANGELO
GIULIANO SABINO GUERRA MARTA
SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
BELLINC MICHELE COMITE ANMNA MARIA
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIER MARGHERITA
SINISCALCO GUIDO RIZZITELLI MATTEQ
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
MANGINI LISA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
BASILICO' ENZA SINISCALCO OLGA
OGNISSANTI ANTONIO MAR  PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
CIOCE FRANCO GISSI CESARE
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
LAURO MICHELE SFORZA FRANCESCO
CICINELL! LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
SCIPPA FRANCESCO RUSSI SILVIA
CHIEPPA RITA MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
{USCO GIUSEPPE TRIGGIANI FELICE
BONAVOGLIA MARIA ANTONMACCHITELLI MARIA MADD
AUDITORE EGIDIA FERLAN GIANNI
ALBORETO ROSALBA GRADICELLI SILVANA
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  RUSSI CONCETTA
BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO" AVIO.
CAVONE TEQ CAVONE ANNAMARIA
CIPPONE MILLY MAUROGIOVANNI NICOLA
LEONI ANTONLA MASSARI OLIVIERO
POLI DOMENICO POLILEO
CAPRIATI ISA Di CARNE GIOSUE'
MCCARTHY ELLEN SALOMONE BRIGIDA4
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19,86
18,84
17,84
17,51
16,59
14,54
14,54
14,00
1343
13,14
13,14
12,18
11,85
11,85
11,85
10,77
923
8,15
8,15
7,82
6,86
6,86
6,57
6,00
546
5,46
341
249
216
1,16
0,14

INP

46,00
31,00
30,00
28,00
23,00
14,00
14,00
12,00
10,00
19,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
2,00
-2,00
5,00
-5,00
-6,00

-19,00
-10,00
-12,00
-14,00
-14,00
-23,00
-28,00
-30,00
-31,00
-46,00

12
13

101
102
103
15
105
108

109
m

110
114
13
112

RISULTATI 2° TURNO

05.02.2020
Giocatori

SINISCALCO GUIDO RIZZITELLI MATTEO
BONAVOGLIA MARIA ANTONMACCHITELLI MARIA MADD
PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
POLI DOMENICO POLI LEO
CHIEPPA RITA MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
GIULIANO SABINO GUERRA MARTA
ALBORETO ROSALBA GRADICELLI SILVANA
CIOCE FRANCO GISSI CESARE
CIPPONE MILLY MAUROGIOVANNI NICOLA
BASILICO' ENZA SINISCALCO OLGA
AUDITORE EGIDIA FERLAN GIANNI
LAURO MICHELE SFORZA FRANCESCO
CAPRIATI ISA DI CARNE GIOSUE'
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
CASSANO MICHELE TERIO ANGELO
MANGINI LISA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
OGNISSANTI ANTONIO MAR PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIER MARGHERITA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO" AVIO.
SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  RUSSI CONCETTA
MCCARTHY ELLEN SALOMONE BRIGIDA4
CAVONE TEO CAVONE ANNAMARIA
SCIPPA FRANCESCO RUSSI SILVIA
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
1USCO GIUSEPPE TRIGGIAN! FELICE
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